MESACONTRACT
i n c o r p o r a t e d
To Order: Phone: 800.258.6372
Fax: 800.282.1069
E-mail: sales@mesacontract.com
PRICE LIST
&
ORDERING INFORMATION

Many MESA articulating arms can be ordered in custom colors. Please contact Customer Service for special order
applications, prices, and product availability.
How to Order
3
MESA Contract offers a comprehensive line of fully articulating and ergonomically correct
keyboard arms, keyboard platforms, mouse platforms, palm rests, monitor lifts, CPU holders,
pedestals, and chairs.
MESA CONTRACT
i n c o r p o r a t e d
To Order: Phone: 800.258.6372
Fax: 800.282.1069
E-mail: sales@mesacontract.com
Selecting A Short Neck Arm
Use any short neck arm for all straight work surfaces or corner work surfaces where mouse
operation is not required. Grid-Works™ Order numbers identified with an S. Ex: M2300S
Selecting An Extended Neck Arm
Use any extended neck arm for all corner work surfaces where mouse operation is required.
Grid-Works™ Order numbers identified with an X. — Ex: M2300X
How to Select an Arm or Package
4
MESA CONTRACT
i n c o r p o r a t e d
To Order: Phone: 800.258.6372
Fax: 800.282.1069
E-mail: sales@mesacontract.com
M5710S Price Braka 1 Packages
This fully articulating economy arm is ideal for straight work surfaces or corners where
mouse operation is not required. The M5710S-00 features an adjustable
keyboard clamp (no keyboard platform is required) and fixed position wrist rest, as well as
single knob control for angle and height adjustment.
M5710S-00
M6250 Clamp
M6260 Palm Rest (Blk)
17 3/4” Track Length
$149 Price
M5710S-10
M6250 Clamp
M6251 Mouse Platform
M6260 Palm Rest (Blk)
17 3/4” Track Length
$228 Price
5
MESA CONTRACT
i n c o r p o r a t e d
To Order: Phone: 800.258.6372
Fax: 800.282.1069
E-mail: sales@mesacontract.com
M5730S-30
M6400 Keyboard Platform (Blk)
M6284 Palm Rest (Blk)
17 3/4” Track Length
$173 Price
10 3/4”
M5730S-32
M6400 Keyboard Platform (Blk)
M6306 Mouse Platform (Blk)
M6284 Palm Rest (Blk)
17 3/4” Track Length
$202 Price
21 3/4”
10 3/4”
9”
M5730S-33
M6402 Keyboard Platform (Blk)
(Included) Mouse Platform
M6288 Palm Rest (Blk)
17 3/4” Track Length
$237 Price
27”
10 3/4”
21 3/4”
M5730S Price Braka 2 Packages
This fully articulating economy arm is ideal for straight work surfaces or corners where